
Applicant

Address

Products

TechnicalFile

Deta ils(TC F )

Applicable Directive

Certificate No.

Certificate Expiry

No.:1

Grimsb-v Ccrlificarions Limitcd. 6'1. (ir.fton Strcct. (irinNb), DNI? tRP, I-incolnshnc. Unired Kirgdom
€dlh Oqaydsmsqcrtranr"slm ssrdbh.d6dbs6dd.h cdi€tcr&M

tu no b Mlir @ n6 bb caddb md Fs@riorh.€tu!*si0Rce{d b ir n@eF{Fd6,!6s om

Certificate of Registration
SES lnstruments Pvt. Ltd,

site-452, AdarshNaga r, Roo(kee -247 667,
Distt. Haridwat Uttarakhand, lndia

General Laboratory lnstruments/Experiment
(For details see annexure, Page-2 to 4)

sES-CE-01 Datedt0T/04/2017 lssue-o2

Low Voltage (LVD) 2014/35/EU

We confirm that the technicaldocumentation related to the products as perthe scope referenced above comply
with the applicable requirements of the European Low Voltage Direclrve 2014/3tEU (Annex lV) and the
Standard IEC/EN 61010-112010 as confirmed by the Organization on Declaration of confomity and relevant
technical documentation.
This Certificate is valid for allthe equipment where the design, ratings, oroperating parameters are as those
reviewed, tested and identified in the original Technical File. This Certificate is valid underthe following
conditions and to be used accordingly:
o The continuation of Certific€te validity is govemed by the positive results of lhe surveillance audits
o Any changes in the Design or in technical documentation shall immediately be reported to Grimsby
certificationa Limited (GcL) in oderto examine the continuity ofvalidity ofthis Certificate. Annual Periodical
Audits will be held to verify the validity of this Certificate.
. The Certificate remains valid until the manufactudng conditions. the quality systems or relevant legislation
are changed or until the expiry ol this certificate as mentioned below
. Afrer preparation ofthe necessary technical documentation as well as the conformity declaration as per

directive 2014l35/EU .equiremenl, the CE marking as shown below can be affxed on the equipment fulfilling
the relevant EU legislation requirements.

: 91551118050001

| 23/O5|2O2I

C€
Date of lssue 241O5/2OIB lssue

Rev:00



ANNEXURE TO CERTIFICATE

Certificate No.

Certificate Expiry
lssued to
Product Class

lssueNo.l.

s. No. ModelName

1. Digital O.C. Microvoltmeter
2. Digital D.C. Microvoltmeter lwith Computerlnterface)
3. Digital Nanoammeter
4. Digital Nanoammeter (with Computer lnterface)

5. Digital Picoammeter
6. Digital Picoammeter (with Computer lnterface)
7. High Voltage PowerSupply
8. HighVoltage PowerSupply (with Computer lnterface)

9. True RMS A.c. Millivoltmeter
10. True RMS A.C. Millivoltmeter (with lKHzbuilt -in oscillator)

11. Electromagnet (with flat pole)

12. Electroma8net (with tapered pole)

13. Constant Current Power SLrpply (suitable for EMU-75)
'14. Constant current Power Supply (with Computer Interface)

15. Constant Current Power Supply (Bipolar power supply with Computer

lnterface)
16. Electromagnet (with flat pole)

11. Electromegnet (with tapered pole)

18. Constant current Powers upply
19. Constant current Power supply (with Computer lnterface)

20. Digital Gaussmeter (classroom model)
27. Digital Gaussmeter (with interchangeable probe)

22. Digital Gaussmeter (with Computer lnterface)

23. DigitalGaussmeter(withdifferentialmode)
24. DigitalGaussmeter(withextendedrange)
25. DigitalGaussmeter (with ac/dc magnetic measurement)

26. Hand Held Gaussmeter
2-l. PID Controlled oven
28. PID Controlled Oven (with Computer lnterface)

29. Travelling Microscope (with 2 axis motion)
30. Travelling Microscope (with 3 axis motion)
31. Digital Microscope

32. Regulated Power Supply

33. Function Generator

91551118050001 Dateoflssue:24105/2018
23/05/2021
SES lnstruments Pw, Ltd.

General Laboratory lnstruments/Expetiments

Model Number

0MV-001
DMV-001 C2

DNM-121
DNM-121,C2
DPM-111
DPtvl-111-C2

EHI 11N/EHT 11P

EHT-11-C1

ACM-102
ACM-103
EMU-75
EMU 757
DPS 175M

DPS,175 C2

0Ps-175BPC

EMU sOV

EMU 5OT

DPS-50

DPS-50 C1

DGM.1O2

DGM-202
DGM-202 C1

DGM-103
DGM-204
DGM 401

DGM HH-01

PrD rzlPl0 -TzcT

PtD TZ-C1

TVM 02

TVM'03
DMS-01

PS 12
FG 01

Crim\b\ (.rlilication\ Lr.ri1.d. {,1 (;fu1lon Slr..r (irr.r:h\' D\11 '-11l'. Lrr.olndrirc l nilLJ K$idom
web v/Wgrmsbvcerlli€trons com Pagc 2 ol l



ANNEXURE TO CERTIFICATE

Certificate No.

Certificate Expiry
lssued to
Product Class

S. No.

34.
35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

49.

50.

51.

52.
53.

54.
55.

56.

51.
58.

91551118050001 Date of lssue : 24105/2018

23/Os/2021
SES lnstruments Pvt, Ltd,

General Laboratory lnstruments/Experiments

Model Name

lssueNo.l

DDS Function Generator
X Ray Diffraction Simulation Experiment
Magnetic Field Measurement Apparatus
Study of oielectric Constantand Curie Temperature of Ferroelectri€

Ceramics

Dielectric Measurement Setup

Study of Dielectric Constant in Liquids

Dielectric constant of Solids & Liquid

Zeeman Effect Experiment

Millikan's Oil Drop Experiment

e/m Experiment
Planckt Constant by Photo electric Effect

Determination of Planck's Constant by means of LED's

Frank Hertz Experiment

lonization Potential set up

Resistivity of Semiconductors by Four Probe lVethod at Different

Temperatures and Determination ofthe Band gap(Basic Model)

Resistivity of Semiconductors by Four Probe Method at 0ifferent
Temperatures and Determination ofthe Band gap(Advance Model
Four Probe set-up for measuring the resistivity of very low to highlY

resistive samples at temperatures upto 200 o c with PID controlled oven
(Research Model)
Four Probe Set-up for Mapping the Resistivity of large Samples

Measurement of Magnetoresistance of semiconductors
Magnetoresistance in Bismuth

Measurement of Magnetoresistance (Research Model)
Two Probe Method for Resistivity Measurement of insulators
Two Probe Method for Resistivity Measurement of lnsulators with
USB based computer interface facility.
High Temperature Two Probe Set-up

High Temperature Two Probe Set-up with USB based computer
interface facility

59. Electron Spin Resonance Spectrometer
60. NMR txperiment
61. Study of Thermoluminescence of F-centres in Aikali Halide crystals
52. ThermoluminescencelrradiationUnit

Model Number

rDs-5600
XDE-01

M FM,O1

DEC-01

DEC 600

DCL-01

DSL-01

zEX-01

MOD-01
EMX-01

PC 101

PCA-01

FH 3001
tP-01

DFP-02

DFP 03

DFP-RM,2OO

FP-01
MRX 01

MRB,11
MRX RM

TPX,2OO

TPX,200C

TPX 600
IPX 6OOC

ESR 105

NMR 01

TLX 02

Ttu-02

e&.n$ s damaoe Msbn€d by rhe us of h s cedrfele or comp ai6 s auhdqzed 10 pem r opy ns s dElnbdioi o,lrr s cerl r6le ot 6mp ian@ ,iy use of he GcL Mne or one ol

r aoDeftnr 
"ih 

GcL

(irnr'b\ ( . rli..1iors l..r1cd.6l. (,r!liur Srr..1 (,rr rNb) D\ll r_RP. I inc,,lnshitu. I nrltd Kirf.l.fr
Web: www gnmsbycerlrlicat ons com Page 3 of4



ANNEXURE TO CERTIFICATE

Certificate No.
Certificate Expiry
lssued to
Product Class

S- No-

91551118050001 Date of lssue:24105/2018 lssue No.1

23/Os/2027
sEs lnstruments Prrt. Ltd.

General Laboratory lnstruments/Experiments

63.

64.
65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

12.

13.
74.

15.

16.

17.

18.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.

84.

85.

86.

87.
88.

89.

Model Name

Hall Effect Experiment
Hall Effect Experiment with U5B based computer interface facility
Hall Effect in Bismuth
Hall Effect Experiment (Research Model)
Hall Effect in Metals

Dependence of Hall Coefficienton Temperature

Apparatus for the Measurement of Susceptibility of Paramagneti€

Solution by Quinck's Tube Method
Apparatus for the Measurement of Susceptibility of solids by Gouy's

Method
Apparatus for the Measurement of Susceptibility of solids by Gouy's

Method (Advance Model)
Vibrating Sample Magnetometer
Magnetic Hysteresis Loop Tra€er

Magnetic Hysteresis Loop Tracer with USB based computer interface
facility
Study of the energy band -gap and diffusion potential of P-N lunctions,
PN 01

study of Diode Characteristics

Study of a Transistor Amplifier (RC Coupled) cuftFeed Back Amplifier
Study of Active Filters

Study of Multivibrators
Study of Characteristics of Semiconductors Diodes Si, Ge, Zener & LED

Study of Hybrid Parameters ofTransistors
Study of a Solid State Power Supply

Study of Modulation & Demodulation with Built in Carrier Frequency

Studv ofa Basic OperationalAmplifierType 741

Study of Op Amp 741 Applications
Signal Generation Application of Operation Amplifier
Study of op. Amp based LC Oscillators

study of Astable & Monostable Multivibrators using Timer lC

Study of an lntegrated Circuit Regulator

T€ch. Mana

Model Number

HEX-21

HEX-21C

HEB.11

HEX-RM
HEM 01

HEX-22

QTX-01

GMX-01

GMX 02

vsM-1000
HLT-111

HLT-111C

PN-01

sDc-02
RC-01

AF.O1

MV-01
D1
HP-01

ssPs-02
MD-01
747-Or
747-03
741-05
741-07

555

723

lh s Ced f€10 ol mp an@ s

6crs Gspofsb ily ard ab iry

(ir1 r.l.! (crrit.rli.n\linriLrtl r.l.Grrn,nSrr.:r (',rrr'h\.Lr\i: lil' Lr t(fIr\lirr(. I . 1.\l Krf{.l.ni
Web www$msbycediications com Pagc4 of4


