



## **Certificate of Registration**

**Applicant** 

: SES Instruments Pvt. Ltd.

Address

: Site-452, AdarshNagar, Roorkee - 247 667,

Distt. Haridwar, Uttarakhand, India

**Products** 

: General Laboratory Instruments/Experiment

(For details see annexure, Page-2 to 4)

TechnicalFile

: SES-CE-01

Dated: 01/04/2017

Issue-02

Rev:00

Details(TCF)

Applicable Directive : Low Voltage (LVD) 2014/35/EU

We confirm that the technical documentation related to the products as per the scope referenced above comply with the applicable requirements of the European Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU (Annex IV) and the Standard IEC/EN 61010-1:2010 as confirmed by the Organization on Declaration of Conformity and relevant technical documentation.

This Certificate is valid for all the equipment where the design, ratings, or operating parameters are as those reviewed, tested and identified in the original Technical File. This Certificate is valid under the following conditions and to be used accordingly:

The continuation of Certificate validity is governed by the positive results of the surveillance audits.

 Any changes in the Design or in technical documentation shall immediately be reported to Grimsby Certifications Limited (GCL) in order to examine the continuity of validity of this Certificate. Annual Periodical Audits will be held to verify the validity of this Certificate.

The Certificate remains valid until the manufacturing conditions, the quality systems or relevant legislation

are changed or until the expiry of this certificate as mentioned below.

 After preparation of the necessary technical documentation as well as the conformity declaration as per directive 2014/35/EU requirement, the CE marking as shown below can be affixed on the equipment fulfilling the relevant EU legislation requirements.



Certificate No.

: 91551118050001

Date of Issue 24/05/2018

Issue No.: 1

Certificate Expiry

: 23/05/2021



Signed by







## ANNEXURE TO CERTIFICATE

Certificate No.

: 91551118050001

Date of Issue: 24/05/2018

IssueNo.1

Certificate Expiry

: 23/05/2021

Issued to

: SES Instruments Pvt. Ltd.

Product Class

: General Laboratory Instruments/Experiments

S. No.	Model Name	Model Number
1.	Digital D.C. Microvoltmeter	DMV-001
2.	Digital D.C. Microvoltmeter (with ComputerInterface)	DMV-001-C2
3.	Digital Nanoammeter	DNM-121
4.	Digital Nanoammeter (with Computer Interface)	DNM-121-C2
5.	Digital Picoammeter	DPM-111
6.	Digital Picoammeter (with Computer Interface)	DPM-111-C2
7.	High Voltage Power Supply	EHT-11N/EHT-11P
8.	High Voltage Power Supply (with Computer Interface)	EHT-11-C1
9.	True RMS A.C. Millivoltmeter	ACM-102
10.	True RMS A.C. Millivoltmeter (with 1KHzbuilt -in oscillator)	ACM-103
11.	Electromagnet (with flat pole)	EMU-75
12.	Electromagnet (with tapered pole)	EMU-75T
13.	Constant Current Power Supply (suitable for EMU-75)	DPS-175M
14.	Constant Current Power Supply (with Computer Interface)	DPS-175-C2
15.	Constant Current Power Supply (Bipolar power supply with Computer Interface)	DPS-175BPC
16.	Electromagnet (with flat pole)	EMU-50V
17.	Electromagnet (with tapered pole)	EMU-50T
18.	Constant Current Powers upply	DPS-50
19.	Constant Current Power supply (with Computer Interface)	DPS-50-C1
20.	Digital Gaussmeter (classroom model)	DGM-102
21.	Digital Gaussmeter (with interchangeable probe)	DGM-202
22.	Digital Gaussmeter (with Computer Interface)	DGM-202-C1
23.	Digital Gaussmeter (with differential mode)	DGM-103
24.	Digital Gaussmeter (withextendedrange)	DGM-204
25.	Digital Gaussmeter (with ac/dc magnetic measurement)	DGM-401
26.	Hand Held Gaussmeter	DGM-HH-01
27.	PID Controlled Oven	PID-TZ/PID-TZCT
28.	PID Controlled Oven (with Computer Interface)	PID-TZ-C1
29.	Travelling Microscope (with 2 axis motion)	TVM-02
30.	Travelling Microscope (with 3 axis motion)	TVM-03
31.	Digital Microscope	DMS-01
32.	Regulated Power Supply	PS-12
33.	Function Generator	FG 01

This Certificate of compliance is for the exclusive use of the above referenced client of Grimsby Certifications Limited, UK (GCL) and is provided in pursuant to the agreement between GCL and its Client.

GCL's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. GCL assumes no liability to any party, other than to the client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate of Compliance. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate of compliance. Any use of the GCL name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must be as per agreement with GCL.

Signed by KING

Tech. Manager





## ANNEXURE TO CERTIFICATE

Certificate No. : 91551118050001 Date of Issue : 24/05/2018 IssueNo.1

Certificate Expiry : 23/05/2021

Issued to : SES Instruments Pvt. Ltd.

Product Class : General Laboratory Instruments/Experiments

S. No.	Model Name	Model Number
34.	DDS Function Generator	JDS-6600
35.	X-Ray Diffraction Simulation Experiment	XDE-01
36.	Magnetic Field Measurement Apparatus	MFM-01
37.	Study of Dielectric Constantand Curie Temperature of Ferroelectric	DEC-01
	Ceramics	
38.	Dielectric Measurement Setup	DEC-600
39.	Study of Dielectric Constant in Liquids	DCL-01
40.	Dielectric Constant of Solids & Liquid	DSL-01
41.	Zeeman Effect Experiment	ZEX-01
42.	Millikan's Oil Drop Experiment	MOD-01
43.	e/m Experiment	EMX-01
44.	Planck's Constant by Photo electric Effect	PC-101
45.	Determination of Planck's Constant by means of LED's	PCA-01
46.	Frank Hertz Experiment	FH-3001
47.	Ionization Potential Set-up	IP-01
48.	Resistivity of Semiconductors by Four Probe Method at Different	DFP-02
	Temperatures and Determination of the Band-gap (Basic Model)	
49.	Resistivity of Semiconductors by Four Probe Method at Different	DFP-03
	Temperatures and Determination of the Band-gap (Advance Mode)	
50.	Four Probe set-up for measuring the resistivity of very low to highly	DFP-RM-200
	resistive samples at temperatures upto 200 ° C with PID controlled oven	
	(Research Model)	
51.	Four Probe Set-up for Mapping the Resistivity of Large Samples	FP-01
52.	Measurement of Magnetoresistance of Semiconductors	MRX-01
53.	Magnetoresistance in Bismuth	MRB-11
54.	Measurement of Magnetoresistance (Research Model)	MRX-RM
55.	Two Probe Method for Resistivity Measurement of Insulators	TPX-200
56.	Two Probe Method for Resistivity Measurement of Insulators with	TPX-200C
	USB based computer interface facility.	
57.	High Temperature Two Probe Set-up	TPX-600
58.	High Temperature Two Probe Set-up with USB based computer	TPX-600C
	interface facility	
59.	Electron Spin Resonance Spectrometer	ESR-105
60.	NMR Experiment	NMR-01
61.	Study of Thermoluminescence of F-centres in Alkali Halide Crystals	TLX-02
62.	Thermoluminescence Irradiation Unit	TIU-02

This Certificate of compliance is for the exclusive use of the above referenced client of Grimsby Certifications Limited, UK (GCL) and is provided in pursuant to the agreement between GCL and its Client.

GCL's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and coorditions of the agreement. GCL assumes no liability to any party, other than to the client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate of Compliance. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate of compliance. Any use of the GCL name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the gested material, product or service must be as per agreement with GCL.







## ANNEXURE TO CERTIFICATE

Certificate No. : 91551118050001 Date of Issue :24/05/2018 Issue No.1

Certificate Expiry : 23/05/2021

Issued to : SES Instruments Pvt. Ltd.

Product Class : General Laboratory Instruments/Experiments

S. N	o. Model Name	Model Number
63.	Hall Effect Experiment	HEX-21
64.	Hall Effect Experiment with USB based computer interface facility	HEX-21C
65.	Hall Effect in Bismuth	HEB-11
66.	Hall Effect Experiment (Research Model)	HEX-RM
67.	Hall Effect in Metals	HEM-01
68.	Dependence of Hall Coefficienton Temperature	HEX-22
69.	Apparatus for the Measurement of Susceptibility of Paramagnetic Solution by Quinck's Tube Method	QTX-01
70.	Apparatus for the Measurement of Susceptibility of Solids by Gouy's Method	GMX-01
71.	Apparatus for the Measurement of Susceptibility of Solids by Gouy's Method (Advance Model)	GMX-02
72.	Vibrating Sample Magnetometer	VSM-1000
73.	Magnetic Hysteresis Loop Tracer	HLT-111
74.	Magnetic Hysteresis Loop Tracer with USB based computer interface facility	HLT-111C
75.	Study of the energy band-gap and diffusion potential of P-N Junctions, PN-01	PN-01
76.	Study of Diode Characteristics	SDC-02
77.	Study of a Transistor Amplifier (RC Coupled) Cum-Feed Back Amplifier	RC-01
78.	Study of Active Filters	AF-01
79.	Study of Multivibrators	MV-01
80.	Study of Characteristics of Semiconductors Diodes Si, Ge, Zener & LED	D-1
81.	Study of Hybrid Parameters of Transistors	HP-01
82.	Study of a Solid State Power Supply	SSPS-02
83.	Study of Modulation & Demodulation with Built-in Carrier Frequency	MD-01
84.	Study of a Basic Operational Amplifier Type -74l	741-01
85.	Study of Op Amp 74l Applications	741-03
86.	Signal Generation Application of Operation Amplifier	741-05
87.	Study of Op. Amp based LC Oscillators	741-07
88.	Study of Astable & Monostable Multivibrators using Timer IC	555
89.	Study of an Integrated Circuit Regulator	723

This Certificate of compliance is for the exclusive use of the above referenced client of Grimsby Certifications Limited, UK (GCL) and is provided in pursuant to the agreement between GCL and its Client.

GCL's responsibility and liability are limited to the terms and conditions of the agreement. GCL assumes no liability to any party, other than to the client in accordance with the agreement, for any loss, expense or damage occasioned by the use of this Certificate of Compliance. Only the Client is authorized to permit copying or distribution of this Certificate of compliance. Any use of the GCL name or one of its marks for the sale or advertisement of the tested material, product or service must be as per agreement with GCL.

Signed by

Tech. Manager